
IRL - TPE
1:1 (1:1)

Match Officials: 
Referee: Akhona zennith MAKALIMA (RSA) Assistant Referee 1: Davide MASSA (ITA)
4th Official: Anastasia PUSTOVOYTOVA (RUS) Assistant Referee 2: Esther AZZOPARDI (IRL)
Match Commissioner: JANG Zhangsoon (KOR)

Goals Scored:
Claire O'RIORDAN (IRL) 20', PAO Hsin-hsuan (TPE) 36'  

IRL - IRELAND
[ 1 ] Niamh REID BURKE (GK)
[ 2 ] Ciara O'CONNELL (-87')
[ 3 ] Ciara ROSSITER (-73')
[ 4 ] Jessica GLEESON
[ 7 ] Siobhan KILLEEN
[ 9 ] Claire O'RIORDAN
[ 10 ] Ciara GRANT
[ 11 ] Julie ann RUSSELL
[ 13 ] Emma HANSBERRY
[ 15 ] Jennifer BYRNE
[ 19 ] Roseanne MAGUIRE (-82')

TPE - CHINESE TAIPEI
[ 18 ] CHU Fang-yi (GK)
[ 3 ] CHANG Su-hsin
[ 6 ] LIN Ya-han
[ 7 ] CHAN Pi-han
[ 9 ] LEE Hsiu-chin
[ 10 ] YU Hsiu-chin (-90')
[ 11 ] PAO Hsin-hsuan
[ 12 ] TSOU Hsin-ni
[ 13 ] WU Shih-ping
[ 14 ] HSIEH I-ling
[ 15 ] LIU Chien-yun

Substitutes:
[ 5 ] Keara CORMICAN
[ 6 ] Dora GORMAN
[ 8 ] Rachel GRAHAM
[ 12 ] Sarah ROWE (+82')
[ 14 ] FRAWLEY Aisling
[ 16 ] Eve BADANA (GK)
[ 17 ] Orlagh NOLAN
[ 18 ] Rachel DOYLE (+87')
[ 20 ] Catherine CRONIN (+73')

Substitutes:
[ 1 ] PAN Ting-yi (GK)
[ 2 ] JHUO Li-shan
[ 4 ] HOU Fang-wei
[ 5 ] ZENG Wun-ting
[ 8 ] HSU Yi-yun
[ 16 ] CHEN Yi-ping
[ 17 ] LAI Wei-ju (+90')
[ 19 ] PAN Yen-hsin
[ 20 ] KAO Pei-ling

Coach: Gerard DUNNE

Cautions:
Ciara ROSSITER (IRL) 68', TSOU Hsin-ni (TPE) 79'  

Expulsions:
None

Additional Time:
first half: 2 min., second half: 3 min.
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1:1 (1:1)

IRL - IRELAND STATISTICS TPE - CHINESE TAIPEI
7 Shots 11
5 Shots on Goal 7

19 Fouls 16
2 Corner Kicks 5
0 Free Kicks 0
0 Penalty Kicks 0
3 Offsides 2
0 Own Goals 0
1 Cautions (Yellow Cards) 1
0 Expulsions (2nd Yellow) 0
0 Expulsions (Red Cards) 0

55% Ball Possession 45%
35 Actual Playing Time 29

IRL - IRELAND
No. Name Pos Min GF GA SG/S PK Fouls Y Red Cards

FC FS 2Y=R R
1 Niamh REID BURKE GK 90 1
2 Ciara O'CONNELL D 87 2
3 Ciara ROSSITER D 73 6 1
4 Jessica GLEESON D 90 1
7 Siobhan KILLEEN F 90 1
9 Claire O'RIORDAN M 90 1 2/2 1

10 Ciara GRANT M 90 0/1 1
11 Julie ann RUSSELL M 90 3/3 2
13 Emma HANSBERRY M 90 0/1 2
15 Jennifer BYRNE D 90 1
19 Roseanne MAGUIRE F 82 1

Substitutes
12 Sarah ROWE F 8 1
18 Rachel DOYLE D 3
20 Catherine CRONIN D 17

Totals 1 1 5/7 19 1

TPE - CHINESE TAIPEI
No. Name Pos Min GF GA SG/S PK Fouls Y Red Cards

FC FS 2Y=R R
18 CHU Fang-yi GK 90 1
3 CHANG Su-hsin D 90
6 LIN Ya-han D 90
7 CHAN Pi-han M 90 2
9 LEE Hsiu-chin F 90 2/2

10 YU Hsiu-chin F 89 2/4 2
11 PAO Hsin-hsuan M 90 1 3/5 1
12 TSOU Hsin-ni M 90 4 1
13 WU Shih-ping M 90
14 HSIEH I-ling M 90 1
15 LIU Chien-yun M 90 6

Substitutes
17 LAI Wei-ju M 1

Totals 1 1 7/11 16 1

Legend:
-nn Time when player substituted out +nn Time when player substituted in
2Y=R 2nd Yellow = Red Card D Defender F Forward FC Fouls Committed
FS Fouls Suffered GA Goals Against GF Goals For GK Goalkeeper
M Midfielder Min Minutes Played PK Penalty Kicks (Goals/Shots)
Pos Position R Red Cards (Expulsions) SG/S Shots on Goal/Shots Y Yellow Cards (Cautions)
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